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SILVER
Sat Oct 22 2022
MOUNTAIN 34548 pm

TARGETS

Made in Canada

BRC Practice
Open
600yards

BRC T6 [-63]

AU-600y
Group: 220.6 mm
(1942w x 195.4h) )

(Iron)

Shooter
Graeme Bright [m01]

50.2

FINAL
v: 1947, sd: 12.3

+H*

fps score
1959 \'

1939
1919
1943
1963
1959
1952
1938
1944
1949
1953
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SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada

true
Sat Oct 22 2022
4:25:05 pm

.

BRC Practice
Open
600yards

BRC T6 [-63]
AU-600y

Group: 291.3 mm
(254.9w x 250.3h)

J/

(Iron)

Shooter
Graeme Bright [m01]

48.3

FINAL
v: 1945, sd: 11.0

# fps score
1926 5

1943
1949
1949
1932
1944
1955
1970
1944
1933
1933
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	Graeme Bright
	Graeme Bright2

